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NOT ELIGIBLE TO CONTEST MC ELECTION 

List of Members who are not eligible to contest as per remarks 

7 
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154 

204 

373 

424 

443 

451 

473 

733 

543 

450 

725 

687 

584 

579 

714 

M. R. Khan 

Manish Mishra 

Name of Member 

Preeta Dharkhar & Bejainder Singh Dhankhar 

|Alok Rai & Vivek Kumar Rai 

Bhagirathi Behera 

KR Sharma & Utpal Sharma 

Nirmal Singh 

634 Priyanka Sharma & Devinder Kumar 

Vihar 

Remark 

Case u/s 70 of DCS is 
In progress at RCS 
office for recovery. 

Case u/s 70 of DCS is 
in progress at RCS 
office for recovery. 

Case u/s 70 of DCS is 
in progress at RCS 
office for recovery. 

Case u/s 70 of DCS is 
in progress at RCS 
office for recovery. 

Case u/s 70 of DCS is 
in progress at RCS 
office for recovery. 

Case u/s 70 of DCS is 
in progress at RCS 
office for recovery. 

Case u/s 70 of DCS is 
in progress at RCS 

office for recovery. 

Case u/s 70 of DCS is 
|in progress at RCS 
office for recovery. 
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