NOT ELIGIBLE TO CONTEST MC ELECTION				
List of Members who are not eligible to contest as per remarks				Remark
SI. No.	Flat No.	M S No.	Name of Member	
1	154	543	M. R . Khan	Case u/s 70 of DCS is in progress at RCS office for recovery.
2	204	450	Manish Mishra	Case u/s 70 of DCS is in progress at RCS office for recovery.
3	373	725	Preeta Dharkhar & Bejainder Singh Dhankhar	Case u/s 70 of DCS is in progress at RCS office for recovery.
4	424	687	Alok Rai & Vivek Kumar Rai	Case u/s 70 of DCS is in progress at RCS office for recovery.
5	443	584	Bhagirathi Behera	Case u/s 70 of DCS is in progress at RCS office for recovery.
6	451	579	K R Sharma & Utpal Sharma	Case u/s 70 of DCS is in progress at RCS office for recovery.
7	473	714	Nirmal Singh	Case u/s 70 of DCS is in progress at RCS office for recovery.
8	733	634	Priyanka Sharma & Devinder Kumar	Case u/s 70 of DCS is in progress at RCS office for recovery.

ViharCGHS Sans